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LINK

Sobre et minimaliste, la collection Link encadre la lumiére.
Selon l'orientation du luminaire, la ligne épurée s’inscrit
dans l'espace vertical et horizontal.

L

Simple and minimalist, the Link collection frames the
light. Depending on the position of the light, the refined
line can be fitted vertically or horizontally.
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Finitions Laiton satiné @ Graphite satiné Nickel satiné Cuivre satiné
Finishes SB Satin brass SG Satin graphite SN Satin nickel SC Satin copper
Laiton poli © Graphite poli Nickel poli Cuivre poli
PB Polished brass PG Polished graphite PN Polished nickel PC Polished copper
Matériaux Laiton massif Diffuseur polycarbonate satiné Lampadaire - Floor Lamp
Material Solid Brass Satin Polycarbonate diffuser Cable textile noir (longueur =2 m)
Black textile cable (length = 79”)
Source Suspension - Pendant light
Lamping LED intégrée 1650 Im 2700°K Alim. 24V int. dans le pavillon Variable (phase cut)
Integrated LED 1650 Im  2700°K Int. power supply incl. in canopy Dimmable (phase cut)
Appliques - Wall lights @
Link 985 (985 mm - 38.8*
LED intégrée 1080 Im 2700°K Alim. électronique 24V intégrée
Integrated LED 1080 Im 2700°K Int. power supply 24V included
Link 725 (725 mm - 28.59
LED intégrée 7801Im  2700°K Alim. électronique 24V intégrée
Integrated LED 780 Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included
Link 525 (525 mm - 20.79
LED intégrée 5401Im  2700°K Alim. électronique 24V intégrée
Integrated LED  540Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included
Link 375 (375 mm - 14.89
LED intégrée 360Im  2700°K Alim. électronique 24V intégrée
Integrated LED 360 Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included
Link 275 (275 mm - 10.89
LED intégrée 2401Im  2700°K Alim. électronique 24V intégrée
Integrated LED 240 Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included
Liseuses murales - Reading wall lights
Link 320 (320 mm - 12.799
LED intégrée 1801m  2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée
Integrated LED  180Im  2700°K Remote power supply 24V incl.
Link 410 @10 mm - 16.19
LED intégrée 240Im  2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée Interrupteur intégré en option
Integrated LED 240 Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included Integrated switch: optional
Link 580 (580 mm - 22.89
LED intégrée 360Im  2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée Interrupteur intégré en option
Integrated LED  360Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included Integrated switch: optional
Link double 610 (610 mm - 24.1
LED intégrée 480Im  2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée
Integrated LED  4801Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included
Link double 960 (960 mm - 37.89
LED intégrée 7201lm  2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée 2 interrupteurs int. en option
Integrated LED 720 Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included 2 int. switches: optional
Link double 1300 (7300 mm - 51.2)
LED intégrée 960 Im  2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée 2 interrupteurs int. en option
Integrated LED  960Im  2700°K Int. power supply 24V included 2 int. switches: optional
Lampadaire - Floor lamp
LED intégrée 1200Im 2700°K Alimentation 24V intégrée Interrupteur a pied
Integrated LED 1200 Im 2700°K Int. power supply 24V included Foot operated switch
Lampe de table - Table lamp
LED intégrée 300Im  2700°K Alimentation intégrée sur la prise Interrupteur sur cable
Integrated LED 300 Im  2700°K Plug-in power supply Cable switch
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Appliques - Wall lights
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Link peut étre installée horizontalement ou verticalement.
Link can be placed both horizontally or vertically on the wall.
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Longueurs sur mesure possibles.
Custom dimensions available upon request.

Description Cette applique est réglable sur 2 axes. Le tube avant, dans lequel se trouve la LED tourne afin de diriger la
Features lumiére dans n'importe quelle direction. L'ensemble formant un cadre peut également pivoter de haut en bas
si 'applique est installée a I'horizontale, ou de gauche a droite si elle est installée a la verticale.

The wall light is adjustable in 2 ways. The front LED bar can be spinned around to diffuse the light in any

direction and the rectangular frame can be flipped up and down when the light is positioned horizontally, and
side to side when positioned vertically.
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Liseuses murales - Reading wall lights
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Longueurs sur mesure possibles.
Custom dimensions available upon request.
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Lampadaire - Floor lamp
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Lampadaire - Floor lamp Link SB
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LINK

Suspension - Pendant
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La longueur des cables est réglable & l'installation.
The height of the cables can be ajusted during installation.
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Suspensions - Pendant Link SB
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Liseuse - Reading light Link Double 1300 SB

Liseuse - Reading light Link 410 SB
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NUANCIER - FINISH OPTIONS

ABAT-JOURS - LAMPSHADES

Drop Paper® 100 Drop Paper® 101

Chinette blanche Chinette noire
White chinette Black chinette

VERRERIE - GLASS

L
i
ol
Opale Opale et écaille
Opal Opal and patterned

CVL LUMINAIRES 2018 Nuancier - Finish options

Drop Paper® 103

Claire et écaille
Clear and patterned

LAITON - BRASS

@

SB

©)

SN

®

PB

@

PN

Laiton satiné @ Graphite satiné
Satin brass SG Satin graphite
Nickel satiné @ Cuivre satiné
Satin nickel SC Satin copper
Laiton poli ®) OGraphite poli
Polished brass PG Polished graphite
Nickel poli Cuivre poli
Polished nickel PC Polished copper

CABLES - CABLES

Tissu noir
Black textile

Tissu or
Gold textile
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CONSEILS TECHNIQUES

Les caractéristiques techniques mentionnées dans ce document sont
données a titre indicatif et sont susceptibles de subir des modifications.
Ceci est lié a 'évolution rapide de la technologie LED.

Les dimensions sont approximatives et peuvent varier légérement.

AMPOULES

Il est impératif de respecter les types et les puissances maximales
préconisées sous peine de détériorer le luminaire. En cas de non-
respect, la garantie ne pourra s’appliquer.

CONSEIL D’ENTRETIEN

Essuyage avec un chiffon doux, sans produits d’entretien. Nos produits
étant vernis afin d’assurer la longévité du luminaire, il ne faut en aucun
cas utiliser de produits détergents ou de solvants.

La société se réserve le droit de modifier, sans préavis, les caracté-
ristiques de ses produits.

TECHNICAL ADVICE

The technical characteristics provided in this document are for
information purposes only and are subject to change, due to permanent
evolution of LED technology.

All dimensions are approximate and may vary slightly.

LIGHT BULBS

Use only the type of light bulb and maximum wattage shown otherwise
you may damage the light fitting. Failure to use the correct light bulb
and wattage will affect the warranty.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wipe with a soft cloth —do not use any cleaning products. All our light
fittings are lacquered to ensure the longevity of the product— under no
circumstances use detergents or solvents.

The company reserves the right to modify its products at any time
without notice.
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